
 
 
 

Department of Environmental Science and Management (ESM) 
Part Time Faculty Members (Spring 2019) 

 
 

SL 
# 

Name & Initial Designation Core/ 
Part-time 

E-mail Address Contact number 

1.  Dr. Kamaluddin Ahmed (KdA) Professor Part-time kamaluddin.ahmed@northsouth.edu, 
knz2005@gmail.com 

01715013243 
 

2.  Dr. Niaz Ahmed Khan (NmK) Professor Part-time  niaz.khan@yahoo.com , 

khan.niaz.ahmed@gmail.com  

01711364462 

3.  Dr. M Harunur Rashid (HRh) Professor Part-time harunur.rashid@northsouth.edu 
harunur_2008@yahoo.com 

mhr@du.ac.bd 

01912106771 
01796270471 

4.  Dr. Md. Anisur Rahman Khan (ARK) Professor Part-time anisur.khan@northsouth.edu 
anisurrahmankhan62@gmail.com 

aniskhan@du.ac.bd 

01771587853 
01199156618, 44865028 

 

5.  Dr. Khabir Uddin (KBU) Professor Part-time khabir.uddin@northsouth.edu 
khabir88@yahoo.com  
khabir64@gmail.com 

01715999770 

6.  Dr. M. Manzurul Hassan (MnZ) Professor Part-time manzurul.hassan@northsouth.edu, 
manzurulh@gmail.com 

01912151546 

7.  Dr. Md. Humayun Kabir (HmK) Professor Part-time humayun.kabir01@northsouth.edu 
mh_kabir@yahoo.com 

01777402959 
02-9661920-73, Ext-7272 

8.  Dr. M. Nazrul Islam (Mzs) Professor Part-time mnazrul.islam@northsouth.edu 
mnislam.geo@gmail.com 

01727525467 
7791421, Ext-110 

9.  Dr. M Mahfuzur Rahman (Mfz) Professor Part-time mahfuzur.rahman01@northsouth.edu 
mmrahman1518@gmail.com 

mmrkatirhat@yahoo.com 

01818339614 
7791738 

10.  Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman (RMr) Professor Part-time mizanur.rahman01@northsouth.edu 
mmrahmanju@yahoo.com 

01727542252 
 

11.  Dr. M.N. Amin (MNA3) Professor Part-time namin@du.ac.bd 
 

01556353370 

12.  Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam (Zru) Associate 
Professor 

Part-time nazrul.islam01@northsouth.edu, 
nazrul_geo@juniv.edu 

01716036064 
7791421 

13.  Dr. Asif M. Zaman (ZAM) Associate 
Professor 

Part-time zaman.asif@northsouth.edu 
amzaman@gmail.com 

01727729744 

14.  Dr. Moupia Rahman (MpR) Assistant 
Professor 

Part-time moupia.rahman@northsouth.edu 
moupia2004@yahoo.com 

01722 545279 
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15.  Dr. Sayma Akhter (SyA1) Assistant Professor Part-time sayma_sust@yahoo.com 01783445040 

16.  Dr. Sohana Shabnam (SSm1) Assistant Professor Part-time sohana7378@gmail.com 
 

01748563966 

17.  Dr. Md. Lutfe Alam Mia (Ltm) Assistant Professor Part-time dmlaugc@yahoo.com  01911309092 

18.  Mr. Ferdous Seraj (MFj) Lecturer Part-time ferdous.seraj@northsouth.edu 
fagoon4u93@gmail.com  

01913367197 
 

19.  Ms. Sirazoom Munira (Szr) Lecturer Part-time silvy.scholastica@gmail.com 01720105998 

20.  Ms. Afsana Islam (AfI2) Lecturer Part-time afsanaislambd@gmail.com 01940365345 

21.  Mr. Mohammad Maruf Billah 
(MMB1) 

Lecturer Part-time maruf.geo.du@gmail.com 01717941360 

22.  Mr. Rafid Mahmud Khan (FMK) Lecturer Part-time avishek.ait@gmail.com 
rafid.khan01@northsouth.edu 

01700770031 
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